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kargil-5

Union Territory of Ladakh
Technical education and skill development department

ITI Kargil

Selection List Round 1 - Computer Operator and Programming Assistant , NCVT , Normal (Women Wing) 2024

Application No.
ADMK/2024/628
ADMK/2024/831
ADMK/2024/494
ADMK/2024/201
ADMK/2024/5
ADMK/2024/627
ADMK/2024/778
ADMK/2024/126
ADMK/2024/676
ADMK/2024/460
ADMK/2024/34
ADMK/2024/538
ADMK/2024/671
ADMK/2024/780
ADMK/2024/238
ADMK/2024/670
ADMK/2024/141
ADMK/2024/858
ADMK/2024/1046
ADMK/2024/480
ADMK/2024/607
ADMK/2024/910
ADMK/2024/1036
ADMK/2024/705

Name

MAHMUDA BANOO
RAHINA BANOO
Fatima Nissa
SAFIYA BANOO
SAFIYA BANOO
FATIMA ZAHARA
TAYEEBA BANOO
FATIMA NISSA
ZARINA BANOO
ZANAB BANOO
SADIQA BANOO
SHAHAR BANOO
SABIREEN FATIMA
FATIMA SUGRA
FATIMA NISSA
Asiya Banoo
SOGRA BANOO
HAKIMA BEE
HAKEEMA BANOO
KANEEZ FATIMA
FARIDA BANOO
SHABNUM FATIMA
Fiza Banoo
ZEHRA BATOOL

Father's Name
MOHD YOUSUF
MOHD HUSSAIN
GH mehdi
MOHD SADIQ
MOHD SADIQ
MUSSA MOHD

MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MOHD ALI
MOHD KAZIM
mohd syeed
MOHD ALI
MOHD ISHAQ
MOHMMAD ALI
MOHD TOWHA
MOHD HASSAN
Niyaz Ahmad
RAHIM

MOHD HUSSAIN
MOHMAD HASSAN
GHULAM MOHD
MOHD JAFFAR
Mohammad Afzal
Mohd Hussain
MOHD ALI

https://lsdm.ladakh.gov.in/iti-admissions/cms_module/iti-selection-list-print

DOB

05/10/2004
13/07/2005
15/05/2005
01/03/2006
01/03/2006
28/02/2005
01/01/2003
12/11/2005
06/06/2006
05/06/2004
01/03/2007
01/01/2007
02/05/2006
20/03/2003
23/03/2006
04/09/2006
14/01/2006
01/01/2006
06/05/2005
11/05/2005
11/05/2001
01/01/2006
12/04/2003
15/03/2002

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Percentage
88.20
82.80
81.80
81.80
81.80
80.60
80.20
79.60
79.40
78.80
78.60
76.60
76.00
74.60
74.60
74.40
74.20
73.60
73.40
73.40
73.00
73.00
72.80
72.20
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