8/16/24, 10:55 AM kargil-5

Union Territory of Ladakh

Technical education and skill development department

ITI Kargil

Selection List Round 1 - Computer Operator and Programming Assistant , NCVT , Normal (Women Wing) 2024

S.No	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Percentage
1.	ADMK/2024/628	MAHMUDA BANOO	MOHD YOUSUF	05/10/2004	Female	ST	88.20
2.	ADMK/2024/831	RAHINA BANOO	MOHD HUSSAIN	13/07/2005	Female	ST	82.80
3.	ADMK/2024/494	Fatima Nissa	GH mehdi	15/05/2005	Female	ST	81.80
4.	ADMK/2024/201	SAFIYA BANOO	MOHD SADIQ	01/03/2006	Female	ST	81.80
5.	ADMK/2024/5	SAFIYA BANOO	MOHD SADIQ	01/03/2006	Female	ST	81.80
6.	ADMK/2024/627	FATIMA ZAHARA	MUSSA MOHD	28/02/2005	Female	ST	80.60
7.	ADMK/2024/778	TAYEEBA BANOO	MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH	01/01/2003	Female	ST	80.20
8.	ADMK/2024/126	FATIMA NISSA	MOHD ALI	12/11/2005	Female	ST	79.60
9.	ADMK/2024/676	ZARINA BANOO	MOHD KAZIM	06/06/2006	Female	ST	79.40
10.	ADMK/2024/460	ZANAB BANOO	mohd syeed	05/06/2004	Female	ST	78.80
11.	ADMK/2024/34	SADIQA BANOO	MOHD ALI	01/03/2007	Female	ST	78.60
12.	ADMK/2024/538	SHAHAR BANOO	MOHD ISHAQ	01/01/2007	Female	ST	76.60
13.	ADMK/2024/671	SABIREEN FATIMA	MOHMMAD ALI	02/05/2006	Female	ST	76.00
14.	ADMK/2024/780	FATIMA SUGRA	MOHD TOWHA	20/03/2003	Female	ST	74.60
15.	ADMK/2024/238	FATIMA NISSA	MOHD HASSAN	23/03/2006	Female	ST	74.60
16.	ADMK/2024/670	Asiya Banoo	Niyaz Ahmad	04/09/2006	Female	ST	74.40
17.	ADMK/2024/141	SOGRA BANOO	RAHIM	14/01/2006	Female	ST	74.20
18.	ADMK/2024/858	HAKIMA BEE	MOHD HUSSAIN	01/01/2006	Female	ST	73.60
19.	ADMK/2024/1046	HAKEEMA BANOO	MOHMAD HASSAN	06/05/2005	Female	ST	73.40
20.	ADMK/2024/480	KANEEZ FATIMA	GHULAM MOHD	11/05/2005	Female	ST	73.40
21.	ADMK/2024/607	FARIDA BANOO	MOHD JAFFAR	11/05/2001	Female	ST	73.00
22.	ADMK/2024/910	SHABNUM FATIMA	Mohammad Afzal	01/01/2006	Female	ST	73.00
23.	ADMK/2024/1036	Fiza Banoo	Mohd Hussain	12/04/2003	Female	ST	72.80
24.	ADMK/2024/705	ZEHRA BATOOL	MOHD ALI	15/03/2002	Female	ST	72.20